Gaylord, Cooe County, Oregon, s 1948,

Permission is hefeby granted to Julia G. Howard of
Coos County, Oregon, to appropriate the amount of water
allowed by the State lngineer for domestic purposes from a
certain spring described as located 837 ft. north and 388 f£t.
west of the southeast corner of the N} of the SWE of
Section 23. Te 30 S, R. 12 We We Mo

Permission is also granted to construct and
maintain tanks and pipe syetem connecting sasid spring with
said Julia G. Howard's house in Lot 1 of said Section,

ar WWM

"



STATE OF OREGON

REFER TO

STATE ENGINEER ok N A
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

February 23, 1956

Julia G. Howard
Box 21
Gaylord, Oregon

Dear Madam:

Action towards issuance of a certificate confirming
the right under Permit No. 18444 has been withheld pending
receipt of the certificate recording fee of $1.

At the time the field engineer visited your property,
on March 21, 1955, you signed the final proof of appropriation,
limiting the right to be confirmed thereunder to 0.0l cubic
foot per second for domestic use for one family.

On receipt of the fee in the amount of $1, further
action will be taken towards issuance of the certificate.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
p E @ E B V E State Engineer

UU 11AR 19 1956 %/ 7/7.444

STATE ENGINEEE By
SALEM, OREGON Chris L. Wheeler, Assistant




February 23, 1956

Julia G. Howard
Box 21
Gaylord, Oregon

Dear Madam:

Action towards issuance of a certificate confirming
the right under Permit No. 18444 has been withheld pending
receipt of the certificate recording fee of $1.

At the time the field engineer visited your property,
on March 21, 1955, you signed the final proof of appropriation,
limiting the right to be confirmed thereunder to 0.0l cubie
foot per second for domestic use for one family.

On receipt of the fee in the amount of $1, further
action will be taken towards issuance of the certificate.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

By
Chris L. Wheeler, Assistant
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February 1, 1950

Julia G, Howard
Box 21 -

Caylord, Oregon
Dear Madam:

uwmmmmrmA,nmc.mmmxm

beginning of comstruction, completion of construetion, and complete
application of water under your Permit Wo. 18LLkL.

Pursuant to yowr reports and in line with the general
practice of this office, a survey will be made at a later date for
the purpose of checking the amount of water used as described in
the permit, Afwthulmw,woorwbo by you and
cartificate issued wmlngtheactnﬂmofntwufomdby
the engineere o

Iathemmﬂm,thepamitvhichyonholdwﬂlbonnd
cd.duce of your water right.

Very truly yours,

CHAS, E, STRICKLIN
State Engineer

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant
EXH3dh : ‘ ‘

23336

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of Jamuary 20,









September 8, 1948

Hra.vlnulc.ﬂomnd
Gwlozwdm‘gon
Dear lirs. Howard: :

If you will submit the $5.00 in recording fees due in
comection with the proposed appropriation under your Appli-
cation No, 23336, as explained in our letter of August

ﬂ:aappﬁmtionﬂnhplmodmnmfwapprmlmm 3
ance of a permit.

!om-svamly,

CHAS, B, STRICKLIN
State Engineer

By
K. H\mxptuv, Assistant
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Mrd. Julia G, Howard

Box 21
Gaylord, Oregon
Dear Mrs, Howard:

This will acknowledge receipt of your application for a
permit to appropriate water from an umnamed spring for domestic
use, together with fees in the amount of $15,00, for which our
Recedpt No, 5239 is enclosed, ;

The application appears to be in order and if you will now
submit the balance due in recording fees in the amount of $5.00
it will be placed in for approval and issuance of a permit,

Yours very truly,

CHAS, E. STRICKLIN
State Englnecr

By
Bd K, Humphrey, Assistant
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